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1 a Döbeli Andreas *** 10.00
+ Schmid Samuel ** 10.00

1 b Dünner Tobias (2005) 10.00
+ Burren Dominik 10.00

1 c Furter Jannis (2004) 10.00
+ Hohler Janis (2005) 10.00

1 d Gehrig Nils (2006) 10.00
+ Jüngling Pascal (2006) 10.00

1 e Gerber Marcel 10.00
+ Aerni Lars 10.00

1 f Gfeller Joel (2005) 10.00
+ Zubler Niklas (2006) 10.00

1 g Jehle Aaron (2005) 10.00
+ Imgrüth Fabian (2005) 10.00

1 h Koller Fabian * 10.00
+ Burren Patrick * 10.00

1 i Müller Christian 10.00
+ Vetterli Sven 10.00

1 j Suter Jonas 10.00
+ Rickenbacher Remo (2006) 10.00

2 a Birrer Samuel (2006) 9.75
+ Studer Louis (2004) 9.75

2 b Böni Ralf (2004) 9.75
+ Bucher Conall (2004) 9.75

2 c Christ Marino (2005) 9.75
+ Studinger Robin (2006) 9.75

2 d Hermann Lukas 9.75
+ Halbeisen Florian (2005) 9.75

2 e Hermann Oliver ** 9.75
+ Bader Fabian ** 9.75

2 f Mangold Michael ** 9.75
+ Koller Silvan * 9.75

2 g Rickenbacher Cedric 9.75
+ Loosli Adrian 9.75

2 h Roth Leon (2006) 9.75
+ Stutz Janis (2006) 9.75

2 i Schmid David *** 9.75
+ Hügli Kaj ** 9.75

2 j Strebel Dominic (2005) 9.75
+ Hengartner Jonas (2005) 9.75

3 a Reimann Marco * 9.00
- Widmer David ** 9.00

3 b Rüegger Aaron * 9.00
- Schmutz Simon * 9.00

3 c Schmutz Simon * 9.00
- Rüegger Aaron * 9.00

3 d Widmer David ** 9.00
- Reimann Marco * 9.00

4 a Bearda Samuel ** 8.75
- Mangold Martin * 8.75

4 b Döbeli Lukas ** 8.75
- Vieira Tiago ** 8.75

4 c Forster Christian 8.75
- Fricker Ivo * 8.75

4 d Fricker Ivo * 8.75
- Forster Christian 8.75

4 e Gerber Andrj * 8.75
- Roth Tim (2004) * 8.75

4 f Knup Stephan 8.75
- Müller Simon 8.75

4 g Mangold Martin * 8.75
- Bearda Samuel ** 8.75

4 h Müller Simon 8.75
- Knup Stephan 8.75

4 i Peterhans Alex 8.75
- Steger Robert 8.75

4 j Roth Tim (2004) * 8.75
- Gerber Andrj * 8.75

4 k Steger Robert 8.75
- Peterhans Alex 8.75

4 l Streich Sascha * 8.75
- Studer Remo * 8.75

4 m Studer Remo * 8.75
- Streich Sascha * 8.75

4 n Vieira Tiago ** 8.75
- Döbeli Lukas ** 8.75

4 o Burren Patrick * 8.75
o Koller Fabian * 8.75

5 a Aerni Lars 8.50
o Gerber Marcel 8.50

5 b Bader Fabian ** 8.50
o Hermann Oliver ** 8.50

5 c Bucher Conall (2004) 8.50
o Böni Ralf (2004) 8.50

5 d Burren Dominik 8.50
o Dünner Tobias (2005) 8.50

5 e Halbeisen Florian (2005) 8.50
o Hermann Lukas 8.50

5 f Hengartner Jonas (2005) 8.50
o Strebel Dominic (2005) 8.50

5 g Hohler Janis (2005) 8.50
o Furter Jannis (2004) 8.50

5 h Hügli Kaj ** 8.50
o Schmid David *** 8.50

5 i Imgrüth Fabian (2005) 8.50
o Jehle Aaron (2005) 8.50

5 j Jüngling Pascal (2006) 8.50
o Gehrig Nils (2006) 8.50

5 k Koller Silvan * 8.50
o Mangold Michael ** 8.50

5 l Loosli Adrian 8.50
o Rickenbacher Cedric 8.50

5 m Rickenbacher Remo (2006) 8.50
o Suter Jonas 8.50

5 n Schmid Samuel ** 8.50
o Döbeli Andreas *** 8.50

5 o Soland Marcel (2006) 8.50
o Gehrig Nils (2006) 8.50

5 p Studer Louis (2004) 8.50
o Birrer Samuel (2006) 8.50

5 q Studinger Robin (2006) 8.50
o Christ Marino (2005) 8.50

5 r Stutz Janis (2006) 8.50
o Roth Leon (2006) 8.50

5 s Vetterli Sven 8.50
o Müller Christian 8.50

5 t Zubler Niklas (2006) 8.50
o Gfeller Joel (2005) 8.50

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger


